PINE MOUNTAIN CLUB USER FEE SCHEDULE FY 2017-2018

EQUESTRIAN

BARNSTALL/MO
PIPE CORRAL/MO
PASTURE/MO

TURNOUTS
GROOMING
BATHING
DG OR SAND

HOOF CARE

FLY SPRAY

FARRIER ASSIST - TRIM
FARRIER ASSIST - FULL SHOE
BOARDER SUP FEED

EXTRA ALFALFA HAY
BLANKETING

BAG OF PINE PELLETS
Lunging

TENNIS
TENNIS KEY DEPOSIT

FITNESS CLASS

DAILY

10 CLASS CARD
MANAGEMENT SPECIALS

GUEST PASS / PERSON
DAILY

MONTH

ANNUAL

MEMBERS
S 245.00
S 220.00
$ 175.00
S 3.00
S 7.00
$ 25.00
S 30.00
S 9.00
S 3.00
S 9.00
S 14.00
S 3.00
S 3.00
S 3.00
S 9.00
$15.00
S 5.00
S 6.00
$ 35.00
TBD
N/A
N/A
N/A

GUESTS
$ 255.00
S 225.00
S 180.00
S 3.75
S 8.00
S 25.00
S 30.00
S 10.00
S 5.00
S 10.00
$ 15.00
S 3.50
S 3.50
S 4.00
S 9.00
$15.00
S 5.00
S 6.00
S 35.00
TBD
S 2.00
S 25.00
$ 400.00

* TEMP REDUCTION IN MONTHLY GOLF FEE
** TWILIGHT GOLF STARTS AT 2PM IN THE WINTER AND 4PM IN THE SUMMER
**% JUNIOR IS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD

Resolution #003-03-18-17 approved as amended

GOLF

DAILY 9 HOLES
DAILY 18 HOLES
DAILY JUNIOR ***
TWILIGHT **

BUCKET OF BALLS (SMALL)
BUCKET OF BALLS (LARGE)

GOLF WEEKLY
GOLF MONTHLY *

GOLF ANNUAL
GOLF JUNIOR ANNUAL ***

CART RENTAL 9 & 18 HOLES
CART DAILY TRAIL FEE
CART ANNUAL TRAIL FEE
CART MOS TRAIL FEE

SET OF RENTAL CLUBS

CAMPGROUND
SITE / NIGHT

RV STORAGE / MONTH
5'TO 20

21'TO 34

35'+

RV STORAGE 6 MO PRE-PAY
5'TO 20

21'TO 34

35'+

MEMBERS

$12.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00

$3.00
$5.00

$45.00

$55.00
$400 + 1 sm
bucket of
range balls
daily

$75.00

$9.00
$5.00
$225.00
$30.00
$10.00

$10.00

$25.00
$30.00
$40.00

$135.00
$162.00
$216.00

GUESTS

$18.00
$25.00
$5.00
$9.00

$4.00
$6.00

$50.00
$125.00

$750.00
$90.00

$13.00
$5.00
$350.00
$30.00
$10.00

$15.00

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
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